Ballyhaunis Community School
Parent Survey

134 responses

Summary

Facilities are good in the School

Don't Know [2 I'i

Disagree [30]

— Strongly Diza [7]

Agree [69]
Strongly Agree 7 5%
Agree 69 51%
Don't Know 21 16%
Disagree 30 22%

Strongly Disagree 7 5%

The School is well run

Agree [91] —y
— Don't Know [4]
— Disagree [4]
| - Strongly Disa [1]

Strongly Agree 34 25%
Agree 91 68%




Don't Know 4 3%
Disagree 4 3%
Strongly Disagree 1 1%

Discipline is good in the School

Don't Know [12]

\gree [82] — Dizagree [8

Strongly Disa [0]

Strongly Agr [32]

Strongly Agree 32 24%
Agree 82 61%
Don't Know 12 9%
Disagree 8 6%

Strongly Disagree 0 0%

| am aware of the code of behaviour/school rules

Agree [70]——

— Don't Know [4]
—— Disagree [3]
™ Strongly Disa [1]

Strongly Agr [56]

Strongly Agree 56  42%
Agree 70  52%
Don't Know 4 3%
Disagree 3 2%

Strongly Disagree 1 1%




There is good contact between the school and home

Agree [82]

—— Don't Know [1]
Digagree [3]
Strongly Disa [4]

Strongly Agr [44]

Strongly Agree 44  33%
Agree 82 61%
Don't Know 1 1%
Disagree 3 2%

Strongly Disagree 4 3%

| am aware of the work of the school's Parents Association

— Disagrae [30]

Don't Know [35] —

— Strongly Diza [8)

Strongly Agr [15]

Agree [46]

Strongly Agree 15 11%
Agree 46  34%
Don't Know 35 26%
Disagree 30 22%

Strongly Disagree 8 6%




There is a good atmosphere in the school

Don't Know [25]

— Disagree [4]
— Strongly Disa [2]
Agree [78]—

Strongly Agr [25]

Strongly Agree 25  19%
Agree 78  58%
Don't Know 25  19%
Disagree 4 3%

Strongly Disagree 2 1%

The information about how to enrol my child in the school was clear

Agree [71]
— Dion't Know [2]
- Disagree [3]
- Strongly Diza [0]
Strongly Agr [58]
Strongly Agree 58  43%
Agree 71  53%
Don't Know 2 1%
Disagree 3 204

Strongly Disagree 0 0%




The school made my child welcome when he/she first enrolled

Agree [62]

Strongly Agree
Agree

Don't Know
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

66
62

49%
46%
1%
2%
1%

= Don't Know [1]
—- Disagree [3]
- Strongly Disa [2]

Strongly Agr [68]

The school helps my child's social and personal development

Agree [71]—

Strongly Agree
Agree

Don't Know
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

43
71

32%
53%
7%
5%
3%

~—— Don't Know [9]

— Disagree [7]

— Strongly Disa [4)

—— Strongly Agr [43]




My child enjoys going to school

Agree [65] — Dan't Know [7]

— Dligagres [9]

— Strongly Disa [4)

Strongly Agr [49]

Strongly Agree 49 37%
Agree 65 49%
Don't Know 7 5%
Disagree 9 7%

Strongly Disagree 4 3%

I know who to talk to in the school if there is a problem

Don't Know [12]
b— Disagree [7]

— Strongly Disa [1]

Agree [69]

Strongly Agr [45]

Strongly Agree 45  34%
Agree 69 51%
Don't Know 12 9%
Disagree 7 5%

Strongly Disagree 1 1%




My child feels safe and well looked after in the school

Agree [70]

Strongly Agree
Agree

Don't Know
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

46
70

34%
52%
6%
6%
1%

D't Kinow [8]

— Digagree [8]

— Strongly Disa [2]

Strongly Agr [48]

The school pays attention to drugs and alcohol issues

Agree [64] —

Strongly Agree
Agree

Don't know
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

35
64
33

26%
48%
25%
1%
1%

— Don't know [33]

=— Digagrea [1]

- Strongly Disa [1]

—

Strongly Agr [335]




am satisfied with the way bullying is dealt with by the school

Don't Know [53]

¢— Disagree [12]

— Strongly Disa [3]

Strongly Agr [25]

Agree [41]

Strongly Agree 25  19%
Agree 41  31%
Don't Know 53 40%
Disagree 12 9%

Strongly Disagree 3 2%

My child is involved in activities (e.g music/sport) outside class time

D't Kinow [4)

Agree [B1]— — Dlisagree [18]

— Strongly Disa [2]

— Strongly Agr [48]

Strongly Agree 48 36%
Agree 61 46%
Don't Know 4 3%
Disagree 19 14%

Strongly Disagree 2 1%




Teaching is good in the school

«— Dan't Know [8]

— Dizsagree [11]

Agree [84] —
— Strongly Disa [1]
Strongly Agr [30]
Strongly Agree 30 22%
Agree 84 63%
Don't Know 8 6%
Disagree 11 8%

Strongly Disagree 1 1%

My child is doing well in school

Agree [87)

= [on't Know [1)
- Disagreea [5]
Strongly Disa [0]

Strongly Agr [41]

Strongly Agree 41  31%
Agree 87 65%
Don't Know 1 1%
Disagreee 5 4%

Strongly Disagree 0 0%




| am happy with the amount of homework my child gets

Agree [87]

Strongly Agree
Agree

Don't Know
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

27
87

7

20%
65%
6%
5%
4%

Don't Know [8]
I— Disagrae [7]
— Strongly Disa [5]

Strongly Agr [27]

School reports give me a good picture of how my child is doing

Agree [71]

Strongly Agree
Agree

Don't Know
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

57
71

43%
53%
0%
2%
2%

—— Dian't Know [0]
-~ Disagree [3]

- Strongly Disa [3]

Strongly Agr [57]




My child has very few free classes in a week

Don't Know [16]

— Dlisagree [26]

— Strongly Disa [2]

Agree [61]—

Strongly Agr [29]

Strongly Agree 29  22%
Agree 61 46%
Don't Know 16 12%
Disagree 26 19%

Strongly Disagree 2 1%

| received good advice from the school about my child's subject

choices

——— Don't Know [22)

— Digagree [10]
— Strongly Disa [3]

Agree [73]—

— Strongly Agr [26]

Strongly Agree 26 19%
Agree 73 54%
Don't Know 22 16%
Disagree 10 7%

Strongly Disagree 3 2%




Teachers regularly check my child's written work

— Don't Know [19]

— Dizsagree [11]

Agree [71] — Strongly Disa [1]

Strongly Agr [32]

Strongly Agree 32 24%
Agree 71  53%
Don't Know 19 14%
Disagree 11 8%

Strongly Disagree 1 1%

| sign my child's homework journal on a daily basis

D't Kinow [4)
} «— Dlisagree [18]

— Strongly Disa [2]

Agree [56]

Strongly Agr [53]

Strongly Agree 53  40%
Agree 56 42%
Don't Know 4 3%
Disagree 19 14%

Strongly Disagree 2 1%




The schools consults me if my child needs extra help

Don't Know [60] ————

I— Disagree [11]

— Strongly Disa [3)

Strongly Agr [19]

Agree [41]
Strongly Agree 19  14%
Agree 41  31%
Don't Know 60 45%
Disagree 11 8%

Strongly Disagree 3 2%

There are good arrangements for parent/teacher meetings

Agree [81] —; — Don't Know [5]
— Disagree [8]

— Strongly Disa [2]

Strongly Agr [38]

Strongly Agree 38  28%
Agree 81 60%
Don't Know 5 4%
Disagree 8 6%

Strongly Disagree 2 1%




The school regularly seeks the views of parents on school activities

Don't Know [46] —

Strongly Agree
Agree

Don't Know
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

6
33
46
35
14

Disagree [35]

— Strongly Dis [14]

"‘— Strongly Agre [§]

4%
25%
34%
26%
10%

— Agree [33]

If | have a problem with the school | get a fair hearing

Don't Know [58]

Agree [52]
Strongly Agree
Agree

Don't Know
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

14
52
58

10%
39%
43%
7%
1%

— Disagree [9]

— 5-'|':|':.:|:|- Diza r']

— Strongly Agr [14]




The school does not make unnecessary financial demands on parents

«— Don't Know [5]
Agree [78]
— Disagree [11]

— Strongly Diza [1]

Strongly Agr [39]

Strongly Agree 39 29%
Agree 78  58%
Don't Know 5 4%
Disagree 11 8%

Strongly Disagree 1 1%

Overall, | am happy with the school

Don't Know [8]
F— Disagree [3]

—— Strongly Disa [3]

Agree [68]

Strongly Agr [52]

Strongly Agree 52  39%
Agree 68 51%
Don't Know 8 6%
Disagree 3 2%

Strongly Disagree 3 2%




